KB Medical (Group) Inc.
Standard Field Flush Syringes
(Sterile Fluid Pathway and Sterile Syringe)
0.9% Sodium Chloride Injection, USP
Pre-Filled Flush Syringe
Feature：
Specification：
· Provides all convenient size syringes & volumes

Lily: HumaPen®
Wanbang: Wangbang Pen 2
Tong hua dong bao: Doing Bao Pen®
Tong hua dong bao: Gansulin Pen®
Sanofi: OptiPen®
Sanofi: TactiPen®
NovoPen® 3
NovoPen® Junior
NovoRapid® Flexpen ® Owen Mumford: AutoPen®
Owen Mumford: AutoPen®2BD: Puregon Pen ®
▲
The screw thread design of insulin pen needle meets the standard regulated by ISO11608-2 which is compatible with other standard
ones domestically produced or imported.
Code Gauze size and length (mm)
Safety/Non-safety
IPNS33 IPN33 new 33G 0.20X4-12mm
IPNS32 IPN32 32G 0.23X4-12mm
IPNS31 IPN31  31G 0.25X4-12mm
IPNS30 IPN30 30G 0.3X4-12mm
IPNS29 IPN29 29G 0.33x4-12mm
Feature：
· Automatically achieve the function of
protecting needle tip after use.
· Easy self-disable set

etes C
a
re
D
ia
b
etes C
a
re
2726
KB Medical (Group) Inc.KB Medical (Group) Inc.
Type2
Type4
Code Size Length
TYPE 1 TYPE 2 TYPE 3 TYPE 4 TYPE 5
SBL01-30 SBL02-30 SBL03-30 SBL04-30 SBL05-30 30G 1.8mm
SBL01-28 SBL02-28 SBL03-28 SBL04-28 SBL05-28 28G 1.8mm
SBL01-26 SBL02-26 SBL03-26 SBL04-26 SBL05-26 26G 1.8mm
SBL01-23 SBL02-23 SBL03-23 SBL04-23 SBL0523 23G 1.8mm
SBL01-21 SBL02-21 SBL03-21 SBL04-21 SBL05-21 21G 1.8/2.2/2.8mm
SBL01-18 SBL02-18 SBL03-18 SBL04-18 SBL05-18 18G 1.8mm
It is used in blood collection sampling and help
eliminate accidental needlestick injuries.
Safety Lancet
Feature：